

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6909-6913/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/2002 in CMA 514/01, CRP Nos. 1195, 1196, 1197 and 1198 of 2001 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

GOPAL SANKAR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief )

Date : 28/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.  
Ms. Nishe R.Shonker, Adv.  
Mr. Sudarshan K.C., Adv.  
Mr. T.N.Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.SP2  
L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....T.....T.....T.....  
..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R.

Issue notice, limited to the question as to whether the purchaser be asked to accept return for his moneies with interest at such rate as this Court may award.

.SP1

Anita

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master