

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6909-6913/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/2002 in CMA 514/01, CRP Nos. 1195, 1196, 1197 and 1198 of 2001 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

GOPAL SANKAR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ANR.  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 12/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.  
Mr. Nishe R. Shonker, Adv.  
Mr. K.C. Sudershan, Adv.  
Mr. T.N.Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R.Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.  
Mr. Amnitha Surajoo J., Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.  
Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjournment is sought for in order to file the rejoinder affidavit. This is the second occasion on which adjournment is sought on this ground. As a last opportunity, adjourned for three weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master